
 

 

 

 

EXCEL SHEET  
STUDENT FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2020 - 2021 

QNO QUESTION 
STRONGLY 
AGREE AGREE NEUTRAL DISAGREE 

STRONGLY 
DISAGREE 

1 
The Course and syllabus is challenging 

and gives an opportunity for 
employability. 

425 326 11 0 0 

2 
The Course enabled me to improve my 

Knowledge , skills, talents, to analyse and 
solve problems 

459 287 15 1 0 

3 
The course content is adequate in relation 
to the expected Course Outcomes (COs). 

431 317 12 2 0 

4 
The entire syllabus was covered with in 

the Schedule 
512 241 9 0 0 

5 
Faculty adopts PPT,E-Content and ICT 

based technology resources for teaching. 
441 302 19 0 0 

6 
Laboratories and library facilities are 

adequate 
413 335 12 2 0 

7 
Opportunity for students to participate in 

internships, student exchange 
programmes, field visits and study tours 

450 303 8 1 0 

8 

Opportunities for out of class room 
learning (guest lectures, seminars, 

workshops, value added programmes, 
competitions). 

482 274 6 0 0 

9 
The procedures of evaluation and 
assesments are fair and impartial 

526 224 12 0 0 

10 
The college cumulative teaching and 
guidance procedure is outstanding 

503 253 4 2 0 
       

 TOTAL RESPONSES -762 
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STRONGLY AGREE 425 459 431 512 441 413 450 482 526 503

AGREE 326 287 317 241 302 335 303 274 224 253

NEUTRAL 11 15 12 9 19 12 8 6 12 4

DISAGREE 0 1 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 2
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425
459

431

512

441
413

450
482

526
503

326

287
317

241

302
335

303
274

224
253

11 15 12 9 19 12 8 6 12 40 1 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0

100

200

300

400

500

600

R

E

S

P

O

N

S

E

S

QUESTIONS

STUDENT FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2020- 2021
TOTAL RESPONSES - 762

STRONGLY AGREE AGREE NEUTRAL DISAGREE STRONGLY DISAGREE



 

 

EXCEL SHEET 

FACULTY FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2020 - 2021 
Question 
numbers 

Question 
strongly 

agree 
agree neutral disagree 

strongly 
disagree 

1 
Scope of the curriculum is as per the current needs of the 
global job market 

18 7 0 0 0 

2 
The course/Syllabus taught by me are well balanced in 
terms of theory and practical application 

16 9 0 0 0 

3 
The syllabus of the course increased my knowledge and 
perspective in the subject . 

18 7 0 0 0 

4 The Course outcomes are well defined and clear. 10 15 0 0 0 

5 
Sufficient number of relevant prescribed books,journals 
and digital resources are available in the Library 

11 13 1 0 0 

6 The college ICT resources are appropriate for teaching 10 15 0 0 0 

7 
The Class rooms and Labs are well equipped and 
maintained 

11 14 0 0 0 

8 
I have freedom to experiment with new techniques and 
strategies in teaching as well as testing and evaluation 

14 11 0 0 0 

9 
The college offers ample resources and assistance for 
faculty members to enhance their abilities 

16 9 0 0 0 

10 
The college environment is supportive of teaching and 
research 

15 10 0 0 0 

  
TOTAL RESPONSES - 25 
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EXCEL SHEET 

 

ALUMNI FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2020 -2021 

Sno QUESTIONS 
Strongly 

Agree 
Agree Neutral Disagree 

Strongly 
Disagree 

Yes No 

1 
Curriculum design is suitable to meet the 

overall development of students 
62 32 1 0 0     

2 
Curriculum is suitable for employability 
in present scenario 

56 35 3 1 0     

3 
The curriculum and syllabus content 
were appropriate for my placement / 
higher education 

69 25 1 0 0     

4 
The curriculum accommodates 
courses with experiential learning 

58 37 0 0 0     

5 
The education imparted at the college 
is useful and relevant in my present job 

71 23 1 0 0     

6 
The activities organized by the college 
helped in my overall development 

76 18 1 0 0     

7 
Best College for Enhancing the growth 
of the students 

81 13 1 0 0     

8 
Do you feel proud to be associated 
with our college as Alumni?(Yes/No) 

          93 2 

9 
Are you willing to contribute to the 
development of the institute?(Yes/No) 

          89 6 

         

 TOTAL RESPONSES - 95        
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EXCEL SHEET 

 

 

EMPLOYER FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2020 -2021 

SNO 
QUESTIONS 

STRONGLY 
AGREE 

AGREE NEUTRAL DISAGREE 
STRONGLY 
DISAGREE 

YES NO 

1 
The Curriculum is designed to enhance the 
employability of the students. 

7 1 0 0 0     

2 
The course structure and syllabus are framed as 
per the needs of the global job market 

8 0 0 0 0     

3 
The Curriculum design facilitates grasping of 
latest developments in the field of knowledge 

6 2 0 0 0     

4 
The Curriculum implementation results in 
development of innovative thinking 

5 3 0 0 0     

5 
The college framework includes adequate 
number of ADD –ON and VALUE ADDED courses 

8 0 0 0 0     

6 Communication skills of the students are good 8 0 0 0 0     

7 

Students have the ability to learn industrial 
practices fast and mould themselves into the 
stream 

7 1 0 0 0     

8 
Students contribute substantially to the growth 
of the organization 

7 1 0 0 0     

9 
College Facilities are adequate for students and 
staff 

8 0 0 0 0     

10 
Would you like to recruit more students from our 
college?(YES/NO) 

          8 0 

11 
Would you refer us to other organization(s)? 
(YES/NO) 

          8 0 

         

 TOTAL RESPONSES - 8        
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